PROSAWI///

GEKA 4

e steel working company

Used 2015 Hydracrop 110PD ‘Semi Paxy’

Dual Operator, 5 Station Ironworker

Shearing capacity
Working height

L at 90°
L at 45°

Round bar @
Square bar

Plate thickness
Depth
Width

Punching power
Maximum capacity
Throat

Working height

Year of Manufacture
Electrical supply
Dimensions

Weight

Q12026

Please note, quoted capacities relate to steel with a material

resistance of 45kg/mm?2

PROSAW LIMITED

sales@prosaw.co.uk

@ 40x20mm/ @ 28x28mm

2.1L x 2.0W x 2.1H (metres)

600x15 / 400x20mm
970 mm

152x152x13mm
70x70x7mm

50mm
50mm

13mm
90mm
52mm

1100 kN

400mm
1150mm

2015
400V, 3 ph +E

4.2 tonnes net

Currently in for
reconditioning

15 Telford Way, Kettering, Northants, NN16 8UN.
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