

## Used 2015 Hydracrop 110PD 'Semi Paxy' Dual Operator, 5 Station Ironworker

### SHEAR FOR FLAT BARS

Shearing capacity	600x15 / 400x20mm
Working height	970 mm

### SHEAR FOR SECTIONS

L at 90°	152x152x13mm
L at 45°	70x70x7mm

### SHEAR FOR BARS

Round bar $\varnothing$	50mm
Square bar	50mm

### RECTANGULAR NOTCHING

Plate thickness	13mm
Depth	90mm
Width	52mm

### PUNCHING

Punching power	1100 kN
Maximum capacity	$\varnothing$ 40x20mm/ $\varnothing$ 28x28mm
Throat	400mm
Working height	1150mm

### OTHER INFORMATION

Year of Manufacture	2015
Electrical supply	400V, 3 ph + E
Dimensions	2.1L x 2.0W x 2.1H (metres)
Weight	4.2 tonnes net

### AVAILABILITY

Q1 2026	Currently in for reconditioning
---------	------------------------------------

*Please note, quoted capacities relate to steel with a material resistance of 45kg/mm<sup>2</sup>*

